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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 1 - 36Bowlero Chesapeake
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Bait on the Hook
2 Family Affair
3 Newbies
4 Team 4
5 Here 2 Jam
6 I Am The Walrus?
7 Baddoww
8 Rowdy Rollers
9 Bowling Bigger

10 No Tap Handicap
11 Hornets on Ice
12 Team 12
13 Medula Oblongata
14 Team 37
15 Baby Come Back
16 MyBallzich
17 WTF
18 Rockin Rollerz

19 Three Piece
20 Cobra Strikes
21 Strayhorn Electric
22 Orbdriller's Sparetimes
23 Cavalier Ford
24 Where is Matt???
25 Deez Ballz
26 Crippled Strikers
27 Team 27

28 **#F.T.K.!!!!
29 Pocket Pounders
30 Slangin' Wood
31 UnBowlievable
32 Team 32
33 Wanted:  Logan Banks
34 *We got MJ
35 Bozo Redemption
36 Team 36

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  09/01   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/08   8- 32  10- 26  24- 16  21-  2  35-  3  33- 18  27- 23   5- 22  12- 19
Wk03  09/15   6- 24  11- 33   1- 29  23- 13  18- 12   3- 10  21-  7  30- 28  35-  9
Wk04  09/22  28- 21  35- 20  22- 13  15- 29  26- 31  19- 32   6- 30   7- 24  33- 25
Wk05  09/29  36-  5  16- 34  17- 30  32- 24   6- 11   4- 29  26-  8  12- 27  10-  2

Wk06  10/06  17- 35  15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30  25- 32   3- 11   1-  6
Wk07  10/13  13- 16  18- 32  28-  8  27-  6  19- 33  26- 35  15-  2  14-  1   3- 31
Wk08  10/20  19-  9  30- 22  35- 12  36- 25  16-  1   5- 28  20- 34  10- 33  29- 24
Wk09  10/27  31- 12   5- 14   3- 19  17- 34  28- 24   1- 22   4- 36  26- 18  16-  8
Wk10  11/03  25-  3   1-  7  31- 33   4-  9  22-  8  14- 24  11- 17  35- 32  13- 28

Wk11  11/10  34- 22  36- 24  25- 14  11- 16  13- 32   8- 20  29- 10  19- 23  26- 21
Wk12  11/17  34- 29  23- 36  11-  9  22- 35   3- 13  14- 12  26- 33  10-  8   2- 28  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/01  14-  4  17-  8   7- 34  28- 10  20- 21  36- 13  16- 18   2- 31  27- 32
Wk14  12/08  23- 10  12- 21   2- 11  14- 35  17- 15  27-  9  19- 22  34- 29  36- 30
Wk15  12/15  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  12-  5  36-  8  34- 14

Wk16  12/22  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22  27- 36  21- 17  28- 35   6- 25  20- 15
Wk17  01/05  20- 30  29- 25  36- 15   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk18  01/12  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7
Wk19  01/19   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17
Wk20  01/26   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12

Wk21  02/02   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk22  02/09  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1
Wk23  02/16  16- 14  24- 10  26-  3   8-  4  36- 28  30-  1  33-  9  11- 34  23- 29
Wk24  02/23  28- 30  22- 18   7- 14  11- 12  15- 26  29-  1   8- 21   6- 24   9- 33  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/02   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11  21- 35  32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20

Wk26  03/09  35- 25  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24  28- 14  18-  4
Wk27  03/16   9- 23  21- 11  19- 25   2-  7  32-  6  35- 15  17- 20  18-  5  24- 27
Wk28  03/23   5-  1  20- 36  10- 18  16- 17   8- 27  22- 26  31- 25  29-  2  15- 13
Wk29  03/30  10- 27  22- 16   8-  5  26- 20   1- 18  17- 36  34- 15  33-  6  31- 35
Wk30  04/06  33- 20  34-  5  29- 17  31- 18  12- 22  13- 27  10- 19  16-  7   8- 11

Wk31  04/13  22- 29  27- 31  12- 20  13-  5  33- 17  18- 34   1- 11   9- 36  21- 10
Wk32  04/20  18-  8  26- 17  27-  1  22- 36  10-  5  20- 16  35- 13  32- 12  25- 34
Wk33  04/27  26- 28   8- 30  14- 36  24-  1   3- 16  10-  4  23- 12  13- 21   7- 33
Wk34  05/04  30- 13  28- 12  34- 24  33- 14  31-  4  29-  3  32- 26   8- 35   2- 36
Wk35  05/11  21- 19   7- 23  11- 35   9- 32  15- 25   6-  2  18- 27  22- 17  30-  5

Wk36  05/18 { Position Round

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk01  09/01  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36
Wk02  09/08  25- 17  15-  7   6- 13   4- 20  30- 14   1- 28  34- 36  11- 29  31-  9
Wk03  09/15  31- 36  14- 27   8-  2  34- 32  15- 22  16-  5  20- 25  26-  4  19- 17
Wk04  09/22   4- 12   5-  2  27- 16  17- 10  23-  1   8- 14  11-  9  36- 18   3- 34
Wk05  09/29   7- 35  13- 33  20-  1  31- 22   3- 21  15-  9  14- 19  25- 28  23- 18

Wk06  10/06   8- 23  26- 34  19- 36  14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27   2- 24
Wk07  10/13   9- 34  23- 30  21- 29  11- 36   5-  7  24- 22   4- 17  10- 20  12- 25
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
Wk08  10/20  13-  2   4- 32  17- 31   7- 27  26- 11   3- 18  23- 21  14- 15   8-  6
Wk09  10/27   6- 21  11- 20   9- 25  15- 23  10- 32  35- 33  27-  2  30-  7  29- 13
Wk10  11/03  27- 29  36- 10  12- 34  30-  2  18- 20  26- 19   6- 15   5- 23  16- 21
Wk11  11/10   3- 15  18-  6   4- 28   9-  5   2- 35   7- 31  30- 12  17-  1  27- 33
Wk12  11/17   1- 30  27- 20  24- 18  15-  5  32- 19  16- 25   6-  4   7- 21  17- 31  Manually assigned

Wk13  12/01  33- 30  35- 29  11- 22  12-  1   6- 19  25- 23   5-  3   9- 24  15- 26
Wk14  12/08  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5
Wk15  12/15  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15  18- 29  17- 24  20- 13  16- 10  35-  6  22-  4
Wk16  12/22   5- 26  16- 19  10- 14   3- 24  31- 29   2- 34  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32
Wk17  01/05  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27  22- 35  31- 16   7- 10

Wk18  01/12  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14
Wk19  01/19  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33  34- 28
Wk20  01/26  11- 13  33- 23  34- 21  27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20  18- 25  17-  2
Wk21  02/02  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19
Wk22  02/09  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15

Wk23  02/16  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17-  6  27- 35  32- 22
Wk24  02/23  35- 17  16-  5  34- 19  27- 25  31-  2  13- 10  32- 36  20-  3  23-  4  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/02  24-  5  30- 18  28- 17  33- 16  34- 10  36- 29   1- 31  13-  8  26- 12
Wk26  03/09  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8  36- 26  13- 10  12- 16  34- 31  33- 29
Wk27  03/16  22- 14   3- 28  30-  4  29- 12  13- 31  34-  1  36- 33  16- 26  10-  8

Wk28  03/23  12-  6  34- 35  32- 33  24- 11  14-  9   4- 21   3- 23  19- 30  28-  7
Wk29  03/30  29- 32  25- 13   2- 12  19-  4   7-  3  30- 11   9- 28  24- 21  14- 23
Wk30  04/06  26-  9   1- 21  36- 23   6- 14  24- 15  32-  3  35-  4  28-  2  25- 30
Wk31  04/13  23- 16  19-  8   7- 26   2-  3  25-  4  28-  6  15- 30  32- 14  24- 35
Wk32  04/20   2- 33  31- 15  29-  6  21- 30  28- 23  19- 24   7- 14   4- 11   9-  3

Wk33  04/27  34- 19  29-  9  31- 11  35- 18  32- 17  27- 25   2- 22  15-  5   6- 20
Wk34  05/04   1- 25   6- 16  15- 10  23- 17  21- 18  22-  7  19- 27  20-  9   5- 11
Wk35  05/11  20- 28  24-  4  14-  3  13- 34  33- 12  31-  8  26- 29   1- 10  36- 16
Wk36  05/18 { Position Round


